Hydrocycler2
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Water bath thermal cycler for PCR
Combining throughput, efficiency and robust design, the Hydrocycler2™ offers an effective alternative to
traditional Peltier-based thermal cyclers for high-throughput PCR.
Water conducts heat - Using water to conduct heat to a PCR sample offers multiple advantages
including the ability to process many plates or arrays in parallel for high throughput with minimal variation in
temperature from plate to plate or array to array.

(2) Plates must be sealed using water bath validated seals and sealers. For LGC, Biosearch Technologies’ 384- and
1536-well laser plates, the Biosearch Technologies’ KubeTM and Fusion3 TM sealers meet the necessary requirements
Ordering information
Cat no. Description
KBS-0028-001 Hydrocycler2 PCR system (10-16 plates)*
KBS-0028-003 384-/1536-well plate weld seal basket (16 plates)
KBS-0028-002 96-well plate weld seal basket (10 plates)
KBS-0028-004 384-well Array Tape basket (50 arrays)
KBS-0025-003 1-dimensional handheld barcode scanner
KBS-0900-176 Hydrocycler2 12-month service contract
Integrated tools.
Accelerated science.
All trademarks and registered trademarks mentioned herein are the property
of their respective owners. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are